Habilitandinnen-Forderprogramm der Phil.-hum. Fakultat

Ubersicht iiber die Anzahl der geférderten Projekte

Jahr

Institut fiir
Erziehungs-
wissenschaft

Institut fir
Psychologie

Institut fiir
Sportwissen-
schaft

Total

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

QIO O0O|WIO(=N=|rO|=——

2025

=000 I0O0 00|00 |—=|—|—|—

GQOaOWH OO =W W|ROCIINWIN

OIONWINOOO|ROOOOTAOO|AOIAM




